See Website For Warranty Information
signaturehardware.com/warranty
signaturehardware.com
67" ULTRA ACRYLIC SLIPPER CLAWFOOT TUB - ROLL
TOP - IMPERIAL FEET
SKU: 928279-67-RR
Code: SH475942, SH475943, SH475944, SH475945, SH480112, SH480111, SH480110, SH480113
REVISED 3/28/2023
 Design: Traditional
 Product Finish: White
 Length: 67"
 Width: 29-3/4"
 Height: 32"
 Water Depth To Overflow: 15-1/4"
 Exterior Treatment: Smooth
 Faucet Included: No
 Shape: Oval
 Water Depth to Rim: 18"
 Feet Material: Cast Aluminum
 Tub Overflow: Yes
 Tub Material: Acrylic
 Tub Interior Length: 43"
 Tub Interior Width: 17"
 Feet Type: Imperial
 Tap Deck: No
 Faucet Drillings: Roll Top - No Drillings
 Water Capacity (Gallons): 48"
 Built-In Adjusters: Yes
 Tub Weight Uncrated (lbs): 119
FEATURES
See Website For Warranty Information
signaturehardware.com/warranty
signaturehardware.com
67" ULTRA ACRYLIC SLIPPER CLAWFOOT TUB - ROLL
TOP - IMPERIAL FEET
SKU: 928279-67-RR
Code: SH475942, SH475943, SH475944, SH475945, SH480112, SH480111, SH480110, SH480113
REVISED 3/28/2023
ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Overflow Drain will include: Extended Pop-Up Drain with Swivel Head, a Daisy Wheel overflow, which
remain open to allow water into the drain.
• If drain is selected, the drain finish will match the feet.
• Formed of two acrylic sheets, partially filled with fiberglass and resin for added durability.
See Website For Warranty Informa�on
signaturehardware.com/warranty signaturehardware.com
All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.
SKU: 928279-67-RR
67" ULTRA ACRYLIC SLIPPER CLAWFOOT TUB -
ROLL-TOP - IMPERIAL FEET
39.5°
13-3/4" (349 mm)
67" (1702 mm)
27-1/8"
(689 mm)
29-3/4"
(756 mm)
13-3/4" (349 mm)
11-1/4" (286 mm)
Optional Overflow Rough-in
6-1/2"
(165 mm)
32"
(813 mm)
17"
(432 mm)
43" (1092 mm)
3-1/2" (89 mm)
26-1/8"
(664 mm)
15-1/4"
(387 mm)